
Barrel Racing All Ages

1 Im Too Fancy To Miss Joanna Latham 40

Hunter Hack

1 So Inspiring Julie Shea 6

3 Year Old Hunter Under SaddleAll Ages
1 Scandalous Intentions Heather Kragerud 11

2 Above All Rumors Sonya Huskey 6

Jr Hunter Under Saddle 
1 How Bout A Goodride Deneen King 101

2 Iwearmysnglasesatnite Allison Freeman 100

3 So Inspiring Kelly/Julie Shea 82

4 Fancy Peace Of Iron Rachael Caravone 4

Sr Hunter Under Saddle
1 Vincent Van Slow Jessica Wolfer 17

2 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 5

3 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 4

Pleasure Driving All Ages
1 SF Hot Sensation Tabitha Whitford 10

2 Almost Dressed Tracy Onley 8

Pole Bending All Ages
Im Too Fancy To Miss Joanna Latham 0

Ranch Horse Conformation
1 Im Too Fancy To Miss Joanna Latham 33

Ranch Horse Pleasure
1 Im Too Fancy To Miss Joanna Latham 12

Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure
1

Ranch Horse Reining 
1
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Ranch Horse Riding 
1

Ranch Horse Trail 
1 Im Too Fancy To Miss Joanna Latham 20

Reining All Ages
1

Stakes Race All Ages
1

Jr Trail
1 Oh Hay Daisy Mae Patty Baker 76

2 Ima Righteous Ride Aurora Wales 25

3 So Inspiring Kelly/Julie Shea 16

4 Lexy Lookin Loper Alyssa Martin 8

Sr Trail 
1 The Batt Boy Kristina Boyer 65

2 Made Best Bet Yet Chris Hallett 21

3 Vincent Van Slow Jessica Wolfer 10

Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 0

How Bout A Goodride Deneen King 0

Utility Driving All Ages
1

3 Year Old Western Pleasure
1 Oh Hay Daisy May Patty Baker 18

Jr Western Pleasure
1 Lazy Dreams Jeannie Gretz 15

2

Sr Western Pleasure
1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 124

2 Dont Be Lazy Kory Kumar 13

3 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 11

4 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 8

4 Vincent Van Slow Jessica Wolfer 8

6 Only Lopin Zoey Knight 4

Western Riding All Ages
1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 46

2 How Bout A Goodride Deneen King 29



Working Hunter All Ages
1

Yearling In Hand Trail
 Beaus Painted Legacy Malorie Drake 0

2 Year Old In Hand Trail
1 One Heavenly Asset Carolyn Grant 10

2 Thiscowgirlsgotassets Staci Johnson 8

Yearling Longeline
1

2 Year Old Longeline
1 One Heavenly Asset Carolyn Grant 12

GREEN HORSE

Hunter Under Saddle Green Horse
1 Istylin Baby Blues Destin Tonkin 73

2 Above All Rumors Sonya Huskey 60

3 Scandalous Intentions Heather Kragerud 25

4 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 24

5 I Slept In Rachel Jecker 8

6 CTC Oh So Fancy Kaylee Tocalino 5

7 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 1

7 Fancy Peace of Iron Rachael Caravone 1

Trail Green Horse

1 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 187

2 One Lazy Asset Felicia Morse 136

3 Good Girl Gone Bad Lindsay Bates 122

4 Ultimately Zipped Up Stefanie Fricke 94

5 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 39

6 Heza Ginger Sensation Tom, Sherri/Kyle Ellis 26

7 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 12

8 VS I love You Bailey Kolb 7

9 So Inspiring Kelly/Julie Shea 6

 VS Huntinforblue Richard/Debbie Stroup 0

A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 0

How Bout A Goodride Deneen King 0



Western Pleasure Green Horse

1 Oh Hay Daisy Mae Patty Baker 145

2 Just Living The Dream Elizabeth Moe 104

3 Istylin Baby Blues Destin Tonkin 16

4 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 9

5 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 4

Western Riding Green Horse

1 How Bout A Goodride Deneen King 56

2 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 9


